CE1N4387en
2018-05-17 Building Technologies
s 4387
ACVATIX™
Control device PN25, safety
function to DIN EN 14597
Preassembled valve-actuator combinations
· MK..533.. Operating voltage AC 230 V, 3-position control signal

MKB563.., MKD563..
MKB563..K, MKC563..K
Operating
voltage AC 230 V AC 24 V 2-port valve
Positioning
signal 3-position DC 0…10 V, DC 4…20 mA, 0…1000 Ω Dpmax Dps DN kvs Sv
Product number Stock number Product number Stock number [kPa] [kPa] [m3 / h]
MKB533.15-0.5 S55329-M142-A110 MKB563.15-0.5 S55329-M142-A111
1200
2500
15
0,5
50
to
100
MKB533.15-0.63 S55329-M143-A110 MKB563.15-0.63 S55329-M143-A111 0,63
MKB533.15-0.8 S55329-M144-A110 MKB563.15-0.8 S55329-M144-A111 0,8
MKB533.15-1 S55329-M145-A110 MKB563.15-1 S55329-M145-A111 1
MKB533.15-1.25 S55329-M146-A110 MKB563.15-1.25 S55329-M146-A111 1,25
MKB533.15-1.6 S55329-M147-A110 MKB563.15-1.6 S55329-M147-A111 1,6
MKB533.15-2 S55329-M148-A110 MKB563.15-2 S55329-M148-A111 2
MKB533.15-2.5 S55329-M149-A110 MKB563.15-2.5 S55329-M149-A111 2,5
MKB533.15-3.2 S55329-M150-A110 MKB563.15-3.2 S55329-M150-A111 3,2
MKB533.15-4 S55329-M151-A110 MKB563.15-4 S55329-M151-A111 4
MKB533.20-6.3 S55329-M153-A110 MKB563.20-6.3 S55329-M153-A111 20 6,3
MKB533.25-5 S55329-M154-A110 MKB563.25-5 S55329-M154-A111
25
5
100
to
200
MKB533.25-6.3 S55329-M155-A110 MKB563.25-6.3 S55329-M155-A111 6,3
MKB533.25-8 S55329-M156-A110 MKB563.25-8 S55329-M156-A111 8
MKB533.25-10 S55329-M157-A110 MKB563.25-10 S55329-M157-A111 10
MKD533.32-16 S55329-M159-A110 MKD563.32-16 S55329-M159-A111 32 16
MKB533.40-12.5 S55329-M160-A110 MKB563.40-12.5 S55329-M160-A111
1600 40
12,5
MKB533.40-16 S55329-M161-A110 MKB563.40-16 S55329-M161-A111 16
MKB533.40-20 S55329-M162-A110 MKB563.40-20 S55329-M162-A111 20
MKB533.40-25 S55329-M163-A110 MKB563.40-25 S55329-M163-A111 25
MKB533.50-40K S55329-M166-A110 MKB563.50-40K S55329-M166-A111 1250 2500 50 36
MKD533.15-0.16 S55329-M137-A100 MKD563.15-0.16 S55329-M137-A101
1200 2500
15
0,16
50
to
100
MKD533.15-0.2 S55329-M138-A100 MKD563.15-0.2 S55329-M138-A101 0,2
MKD533.15-0.25 S55329-M139-A100 MKD563.15-0.25 S55329-M139-A101 0,25
MKD533.15-0.32 S55329-M140-A100 MKD563.15-0.32 S55329-M140-A101 0,32
MKD533.15-0.4 S55329-M141-A100 MKD563.15-0.4 S55329-M141-A101 0,4
MKD533.15-0.5 S55329-M142-A100 MKD563.15-0.5 S55329-M142-A101 0,5
MKD533.15-0.63 S55329-M143-A100 MKD563.15-0.63 S55329-M143-A101 0,63
MKD533.15-0.8 S55329-M144-A100 MKD563.15-0.8 S55329-M144-A101 0,8
MKD533.15-1 S55329-M145-A100 MKD563.15-1 S55329-M145-A101 1
MKD533.15-1.25 S55329-M146-A100 MKD563.15-1.25 S55329-M146-A101 1,25
MKD533.15-1.6 S55329-M147-A100 MKD563.15-1.6 S55329-M147-A101 1,6
MKD533.15-2 S55329-M148-A100 MKD563.15-2 S55329-M148-A101 2
MKD533.15-2.5 S55329-M149-A100 MKD563.15-2.5 S55329-M149-A101 2,5
MKD533.15-3.2 S55329-M150-A100 MKD563.15-3.2 S55329-M150-A101 3,2
MKD533.15-4 S55329-M151-A100 MKD563.15-4 S55329-M151-A101 4
MKD533.20-6.3 S55329-M153-A100 MKD563.20-6.3 S55329-M153-A101 20 6,3
3 / 24
Siemens Control device PN25, safety function to DIN EN 14597 CE1N4387en
Building Technologies 2020-04-29
MKD533.25-5 S55329-M154-A100 MKD563.25-5 S55329-M154-A101
2100 25
5
100
to
200
MKD533.25-6.3 S55329-M155-A100 MKD563.25-6.3 S55329-M155-A101 6,3
MKD533.25-8 S55329-M156-A100 MKD563.25-8 S55329-M156-A101 8
MKD533.25-10 S55329-M157-A100 MKD563.25-10 S55329-M157-A101 10
MKD533.32-16 S55329-M159-A100 MKD563.32-16 S55329-M159-A101 1100 1200 32 16
MKD533.40-12.5 S55329-M160-A100 MKD563.40-12.5 S55329-M160-A101
650 750 40
12,5
MKD533.40-16 S55329-M161-A100 MKD563.40-16 S55329-M161-A101 16
MKD533.40-20 S55329-M162-A100 MKD563.40-20 S55329-M162-A101 20
MKD533.40-25 S55329-M163-A100 MKD563.40-25 S55329-M163-A101 25
MKC533.65-63K S55329-M167-A120 MKC563.65-63K S55329-M167-A121
1250 2500
65 63
MKC533.80-100K S55329-M168-A120 MKC563.80-100K S55329-M168-A121 80 100